
 

ST MARY’S UNIFORM SHOP  

UNIFORM PURCHASE FORM 

Name                                                     Date  

 Sizes Item 

Price 

Quantity 

Required 

Size Required Total 

Amount 

Short Sleeved Blue Shirt 4 -24 $29    

Long Sleeved Shirts                       4,6,8 $15    

Navy Skirt with shorts 4 - 20 $25    

Navy Double Knee Trousers 4 - 20 $30    

Boys Navy Shorts                                          4 - 20 $28    

Girl’s Summer Dress (optional)  4-20 $59    

School Jumper                                    

                                                          

 

6-10 

12-16 

18-24 

$50 

$53 

$55 

   

Royal Blue Track Suit Top 4-16 $40    

Royal Blue Track Suit Pants               4-16 $25    

Red Polo Shirt  

 

4-16 

 

$20    

Blue/Green Faction Shirt                                    

 

4-16 $15    

  Sport Shorts                 4-16 $20    

Socks 

 

9-12 

13-3 

2-8 

8-11 

$7    

Navy Raincoats (on Sale) Size 6 

only 

$15    

School Hat XS,S,M,

L 

$11    

School Scarf  $6    

School Headband  $2    

School Bag                                                             $45    

TOTAL  

Payment Method:    Cash      Direct Deposit        Cheque 
(please circle) 

 

Served By:   


