ST	MARY	'S UI	NIFOE	RM SI	HOP
IIN	TFORM	PH	CHA	SE FC	)RM

UNIFORM PURCHASE FORM								
Name	Date							
	Sizes	Item Price	Quantity Required	Size Required	Total Amount			
Short Sleeved Blue Shirt	4 -24	\$29						
Long Sleeved Shirts	4,6,8	\$15						
Navy Skirt with shorts	4 - 20	\$25						
Navy Double Knee Trousers	4 - 20	\$30						
Boys Navy Shorts	4 - 20	\$28						
Girl's Summer Dress (optional)	4-20	\$59						
School Jumper	6-10 12-16 18-24	\$50 \$53 \$55						
Royal Blue Track Suit Top	4-16	\$40						
Royal Blue Track Suit Pants	4-16	\$25						
Red Polo Shirt	4-16	\$20						
Blue/Green Faction Shirt	4-16	\$15						
Sport Shorts	4-16	\$20						
Socks	9-12 13-3 2-8 8-11	\$7						
Navy Raincoats (on Sale)	Size 6 only	\$15						
School Hat	XS,S,M,	\$11						
School Scarf		\$6						
School Headband		\$2						
School Bag		\$45						
TOTAL				1				
Payment Method: Cash (please circle)	Direct D	eposit	Cheque					
Served By:								